
Name | First Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending

Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both In-person Days

William Goldsmith AIG bill.goldsmith@aig.com Both In-person Days

Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both In-person Days

Rob Gallant Alan Gray LLC rgallant@alangray.com Both In-person Days

John Murphy Alan Gray LLC jmurphy@alangray.com Both In-person Days

Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Dennis Kline Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. (AZRA) dennis.kline@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both In-person Days

Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com Both In-person Days

Juan Bucio Aon Reinsurance Solutions juan.bucio@aon.com Both In-person Days

Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both In-person Days

Megan McHugh Brandywine Group megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Elizabeth Lashley-Burwell Brandywine Holdings elizabeth.burwell@brandywineholdings.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day)

J.D. Anders Chaffetz Lindsey LLP j.anders@chaffetzlindsey.com Both In-person Days

Steven Schwartz Chaffetz Lindsey LLP S.schwartz@chaffetzlindsey.com Both In-person Days

Cheneise Wright Chubb cheneise.wright@chubb.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Amy Fitzpatrick Coaction Specialty Insurance Group, Inc. Afitzpatrick@coactionspecialty.com Both In-person Days

Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days

Steven Goate Davies Insurance Services Steven.Goate@davies-group.com Both In-person Days

Philip Poulter Davies Insurance Services Philip.Poulter@davies-group.com Both In-person Days

Kenji Mochizuki Elise Capital kenji_upenn@yahoo.com Both In-person Days

Robert Redpath Enstar (US) Inc robert.redpath@enstargroup.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Priya White Enstar Group priya.white@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days

Jeffrey Burman Fortitude Re jeff.burman@fortitude-re.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Janice Marks Fortitude Re Janice.marks@fortitude-re.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days

Caryn Siebert Gallagher Bassett caryn_siebert@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days

Peter Marta Hogan Lovells peter.marta@hoganlovells.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Rowe Snider Locke Lord LLP rsnider@lockelord.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Kristen Kish Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP kkish@moundcotton.com Both In-person Days

Amy Kallal Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP akallal@moundcotton.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Mychal Loney Munich Re US mloney@munichre.com Both In-person Days

Roger Schmelzer NCIGF rschmelzer@ncigf.org July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Irina Silver-Frankel Norton Rose Fulbright irina.silver-frankel@nortonrosefulbright.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Elaine A Caprio PA  Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-ecaprio@pa.gov Both In-person Days

Keith Kaplan PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-kkaplan@pa.gov Both In-person Days

Keith Palmer PwC keith.w.palmer@pwc.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Andrew Ward PwC ward.andrew@pwc.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Alan Jones RiverStone Resources alan_jones@trg.com Both In-person Days

Natalie Weedman Swiss Re natalie_weedman@swissre.com Both In-person Days

James Finucane Swiss Re Institute james_finucane@swissre.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Sean Collins The Hartford sean.collins@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Stewart Richmond The RiverStone Group stewart_richmond@trg.com Both In-person Days

David Silvers The Riverstone Group david_silvers@trg.com Both In-person Days

Carlos Caldwell Travelers Insurance Company ccaldwe1@travelers.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

PK Paran Willkie Farr pparan@willkie.com July 17 (In-person Education Day)

Larry Greengrass Both In-person Days

Robert Kuehn July 16 (In-person Networking Day)
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